E475776
Wraparound
Fixture
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 5579 RUE PARÉ,
MONTRÉAL, QC, H4P 1P7, CANADA 1
5
years
Limited
Warranty
Lifetime
50 000 hours
IP54
Suitable for use in
damp locations
DIMMABLE
WRAPAROUND
FIXTURE
LED
DEL
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
SPECIFICATIONS
Fully covers conventional junction box
Robust Aluminium Casing
Knockouts on Both Sides and Back
Suitable for Chain-Mounting in a Row
Color Rendering Index: >80
Operating Temperature: -10°c to 40°c
AVAILABILITY
2FT / 4FT
4000K / 5000K
120-277VAC / 347V
*This icon indicates a STOCK item:
Look for this Same Day Shipping icon below
in ‘Ordering Information’ for products that
ship out on the same day (orders must be
placed before 3pm EST)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Full ies File Available on Request
          GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm (EST)*.
SERIES LENGTH POWER (WATTS) EQUIVALENT
TO (WATTS) LUMENS COLOR
TEMPERATURE
INPUT
VOLTAGE MODEL NUMBER
WRAPAROUND
FIXTURE
2FT 25W 2 X 20W T8 3000
4000K
120-277VAC WR-25W-40K-V1
347V WR-25W-40K-V1-347V
5000K
120-277VAC WR-25W-50K-V1
347V WR-25W-50K-V1-347V
4FT 40W 2 X 32W T8 4800
4000K
120-277VAC WR-40W-40K-V1
347V WR-40W-40K-V1-347V
5000K
120-277VAC WR-40W-50K-V1
347V WR-40W-50K-V1-347V
4.73’’2.00’’
46.00’’
2.95’’
DIMENSIONS
SIDE VIEW
BACK VIEW
DESIGNED TO BE INSTALLED
Screwless Installation
Squeeze-In Lens
Frosted Lens for Dot-Free Lighting
Knockouts on Both Ends and Back
Lens fully covers junction box
0-10V
Dimmable
4ft, 120-277VAC
Versions Only